W17 NRT Initial Coordination

BEFORE coordination (All)
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W17 NRT Initial Coordination

BEFORE coordination (Tuesday)
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W17 NRT Initial Coordination

BEFORE coordination (Thursday)

K]
K]
K]
K]
3
3
3
3
K]
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
(0]
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0]
9
8
7
6
5
y)
3
2
1
0
9
8
7
6
)
a
3
2
1
0




>

PRERPEREERREERFEENNNNNNNNNN G W WWWWWWHW

OFRNWAUION0OORNWAUIOINOORNWAUIOI~N0OORNWAUION00

3 oordinatio
OR oordinatio of
FRIRQT
FRI DEP RQT
FRIARR RQT
B
| I
1 I\l i I
1 I : {
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
R coordinatio aa
 FRI ACC
== FRIDEP-AC
FRI'TARRACC I
I B ’||
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17

18

19

20




W17 NRT Initial Coordination

BEFORE coordination (Saturday)
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W17 NRT Initial Coordination

BEFORE coordination (Sunday)

AFTER coordination (Sunday)
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W17 NRT Initial Coordination

BEFORE coordination (Night Time)
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